
Name Email Company 

Kyle Welker kyle.welker@kiewit.com Kiewit Building Group Inc.

Keith Defelippo kdefelippo@gbabuilders.com GBA builders

Paul Heguy pheguy@spartancolorado.com Spartan Construction 

Joseph Lugo joseph.lugo@pinkardcc.com Pinkard Construction 

Dan Geyer dgeyer@frontierfireprotection.com All pro / Frontier Fire Protection

Bradley Hoover estimating@markyoungconstruction.com Mark Young Construction

Tony Rhoads tonyr@arapahoefire.com Arapahoe Fire Protection

Brianne Serafini brianne.serafini@stantec.com Stantec

Fitz Bldg 5th 6th Cancer Ctr Pt patch code reno  
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